Stanley College of Engineering & Technology for Women

Chapel Road, Abids, Hyderabad

ROUTE NO -9

DRIVER AROGAYYA

DAMMAIGUDA TO STANLEY (ECIL)

SNO BOADRDING POINT TIME
1 DAMMAYAGUDA X ROAD 7.15
2 COPRA MUNCIPAL OFF 7.25
3 NETAJI NAGAR X ROAD 7.30
4 AS RAO NAGAR 7.33
5 SARADA THEATER 7.35
6 RADHIKA THEATER 7.40
7 ECIL 7.43
8 HB COLONY(MOULALI) 7.45
9 ZTS 7.50
10 LALAPET 8.00
12 TARNAKA SUDHARSHAN REDDY SWEET HOUSE 8.15
13 TARNAK RTC HOSPITAL 8.17
14 TARNAKA SITAPHAL MANDI BUS STAND 8.20
15 O U DISTANCE EDUCATION 8.22
16 ADIK MET PS 8.25
17 STANLEY 8.45




